
                       2019 - JV and 9th Grade Coaches 

APALACHEE – JV – Call Varsity Coach – Allan Bailey – (706-612-0353) 

ARCHER - JV – Scott Antwine – scott_antwine@gwinnett.k12.ga.us  

9th - Don Einolf – don_einoff@gwinnett.k12.ga.us – (770-601-3625)   

BERKMAR –  JV -  Trevan Moore – trevan_moore@gwinnett.k12.ga.us (contact Varsity Coach) 

BROOKWOOD – JV – Jason Hughes – jason_hughes@gwinnett.k12.ga.us  - (404-936-2383)   

9th – Dale Moore – dale_moore@gwinnett.k12.ga.us  - (404-217-3195)   

BUFORD –  JV – Bryan Rogers - trent.adams@bufordcityschools.org  - (404-395-3652)  

9th – Drew Dasher – drew.dasher@bufordcityschools.org – (678-898-2681) 

CENTRAL – JV – Preston Drake  – preston_a_drake@gwinnett.k12.ga.us - (770-363-8615) 

CHAMBLEE – JV – Alan Loper - groundballouts@aol.com  - (404-216-1585) 

COLLINS HILL –  JV – Drew Swick – drew_swick@gwinnett.k12.ga.us - (404-713-0557)  

             - 9th – Nathan Koerner – nathan_koerner@gwinnett.k12.ga.us – (678-687-3893} 

DACULA – JV – Russ Parris – russ-Parrish@gwinnett.k12.ga.us – (706-206-0169) 

           9th – Tyler Crumley – tylercrumley14@yahoo.com – (770-283-7473) 
DISCOVERY – JV – Mitchell Waugh – 678-923-9187  

DULUTH – JV - Mike Turner - michael_turner@gwinnett.k12.ga.us - (404-731-0294) 

GACS – JV – Nolan Hughey - nhughey@greateratlantachristian.org - (205-999-0589)  

            9th – Jeremy Beauchamp – jbeauchamp@greateratlantachristian.org - (479-221-1516) 

GRAYSON – JV - Sebastian "Rudy" Smith - sebastian_smith@gwinntt.k12.ga.us - (678-372-8474)  

9th – Ben Bone – ben_bone@gwinnett.k12.ga.us  - (770-846-6939}  

HEBRON –  JV – Justin Oates – justin.oates@hebronlions.org - (678-938-7336) 

JOHNS CREEK – Contact Varsity Coach Billy Nicholson for all level games - (229-938-2908)  

LAMBERT – JV – Michael Bailey – mbailey90@forsyth.k12.ga.us – (770-841-3553)  

9th - Scott Carlson – scarlson@forsyth.k12.ga.us – (770-519-7756) 

LANIER- JV - Josh Link - joshua_link@gwinnett.k12.ga.us - (831-324-3792) 

9th – Ryan Hill – ryan_hill@gwinnett.k12.ga.us - (770-845-5034)  

MARIST – JV – Cory Tibbs – corytibbs19@gmail.com - (770-510-8033)    

9th - Art Diaz - diaza@marist.com – (404-290-6479)   

MILL CREEK – JV – Craig Brisson – craig_brisson@gwinnett.k12.ga.us  - (780-463-1523)  

9th – Joe Muck – joseph_muck@gwinnett.k12.ga.us  - () 

MOUNTAIN VIEW – JV – Kyle Johnson – kyle_b_johnson@gwinnett.k12.ga.us - (770-634-3004)  

9th – Daniel Boykin – daniel_boykin@gwinnett.k12.ga.us - (770-861-7793)  

NORCROSS –  JV – Ryan Ermers – ryan_ermers@gwinnett.k12.ga.us - (583-243-6488)   

9th - Matt O'Neill - matthew_oneill@gwinnett.k12.ga.us - (912-674-5327) 

NORTH GWINNETT –  Contact Coach Moity for all level of games - (504-473-6280)     

PARKVIEW –  JV - Mark Lowery - mlowery20@gmail.com  - (770-880-0895)  

                      or Dustin Kline – dustin_kline@gwinnett.k12.ga.us - (904-476-6185)   

9th - Mike Cooper - mike_cooper@gwinnett.k12.ga.us - (770-676-8950) 

PEACHTREE RIDGE –  JV – Jordan Lee – jlee403@student.gsu.edu - (847-477-1245)   

9th – Jim Hunter – james_hunter@gwinnett.k12.ga.us  - (404-324-1651) 

PROVIDENCE - JV - Preston Smith- p.smith@providencechristianacademy.org – (678-469-2130)  

SHILOH – JV – Matt Nesbit – matthew_nesbit@gwinnett.k12.ga.us – (404-403-9752) 

SOUTH GWINNETT - JV – David Fleming – david_w_fleming@gwinnett.k12.ga.us - (678-558-8278) 

ST PIUS – JV - Gary Leiner - gleiner@spx.org - (404-641-1677) – or lendingcoach@bellsouth.net 

9th - Trey Broussard - tbroussard@spx.org - (404-368-4461)  

TUCKER – JV – Marcus Mitchell – marrcus_mitchell@dekalbschoolsga.org - (404-375-9996) 

WESLEYAN –   JV- Jack Van Der Sluys jvandersluys@wesleyanschool.org - (678-763-4207) - (AD 678-223-2275)  
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